
Superman/Superwoman
Name Division Masters Sinclair Sinclair Age-Wilks Wilks

Teen 
SuperTotal

Masters 
SuperTotal

Super 
Total Place Prize Money

Louis Arnold Superman 294.17 461.75 755.92 1 $1,500.00
Stephen Irwin Superman 284.30 413.99 698.29 2
Kalil Zaky Superman 242.99 453.66 696.64 3
Seth Tyner Superman 302.52 371.77 674.29 4
Chase Cofield Superman 279.01 387.96 666.97 5
Carter Fitzgerald Superman 280.54 379.87 660.41 6
Kansas Mullins Superman 281.38 374.83 656.21 7
Joe Wooley Superman 272.71 372.85 645.56 8
Eric Kupperstein Superman 203.34 439 642.34 9
Elliott Quinones Superman 289.38 345.74 635.12 10
Matthew Irwin Superman 279.79 354.85 634.64 11
Zack Koenigsberg Superman 232.01 399.92 631.93 12
Anh Cu Superman 226.01 395.62 621.62 13
George Erwin Superman 260.36 357.28 617.64 14
Justin Sammons Superman 237.82 353.95 591.77 15
Matt Buttimer Superman 220.61 369.41 590.02 16
Mike Effner Superman 190.47 385.28 575.75 17
Lane McLendon Superman 245.12 312.45 557.57 18
Dug Becker Superman 245.82 306.13 551.95 19
Eric Levy Superman 173.42 355.22 528.64 20
Brian Chambers Superman 214.55 289.7 504.24 21
Cole Cunningham Superman 149.25 284.23 433.48 22
Phillip Carr Superman 243.49 0 - -
Stefano Fenu Superman 212.51 0 - -
Will Said Superman 0.00 0 - -
Cole Cunningham Teen Superman 149.25 306.97 284.23 456.22 306.97 433.48 1
Will Said Teen Superman 0.00 0 0 -
Eric Kupperstein Masters Superman 263.74 503.53 767.27 1
Dug Becker Masters Superman 282.45 309.19 591.64 2
Eric Levy Masters Superman 208.62 374.76 583.38 3
Meghan Valentine Superwoman 220.59 377.85 598.44 1 $1,500.00
Holly Kimball Superwoman 216.06 364.52 580.58 2
Teresa Britt Superwoman 217.7 341.26 558.96 3
Nasaya Smith Superwoman 198.24 358.48 556.73 4
Whitney Thomas PalsSuperwoman 198.57 332.95 531.52 5
Caitlin Matson Superwoman 190.77 308.79 499.56 6
Sharon Derr Superwoman 165.2 303.12 468.32 7
Laura Mattison Superwoman 165.67 298.98 464.64 8
Cynthia Church Superwoman 146.69 283.98 430.68 9
Madison Coffey Superwoman 146.42 264.26 410.68 10
Ellay Merana Superwoman 129.38 281.26 410.64 11
Barbara Parsons Superwoman 59.65 208.98 268.63 12
Rachel Meltzer Superwoman 126.13 0 - -
Nasaya Smith Teen Superwoman 198.24 379.99 578.23 1
Teresa Britt Masters Superwoman 259.97 341.26 601.23 1
Sharon Derr Masters Superwoman 191.36 303.12 494.48 2
Ellay Merana Masters Superwoman 153.18 281.26 434.44 3
Barbara Parsons Masters Superwoman 101.06 303.02 404.08 4



USA Weightlifting COMPETITION : 5 Bar Showdown

SITE : Meadowcreek High School CITY : Dacula, GA

www.peakstrengthandfitness.com DATE : 7/8/2017 ORGANIZER : Caleb and Kelly Williams, Josh Rohr

caleb@peakstrengthandfitness.com Session : Weightlifting All Women

SNATCH Best CLEAN & JERK Best Total
Memb. # Draw Last Name First Name CAT. B.W. Team Birth Date 1 2 3 Snatch 1 2 3 C & J RANK Sinclair Prize $

1018192 0 52 Mawire Nancy 69 67.82 3/16/1977 57 61 65 65 75 78 82 82 147 2 184.571
212299 0 29 Thornton Jill 58 57.96Cumming Strength and Fitness9/4/1981 70 73 (75) 73 91 (94) 95 95 168 1 232.155 $750.00

1012250 0 31 Sweat Shelby 53 52.26Williams Weightlifting1/5/1991 45 48 50 50 57 60 63 63 113 4 167.865
177715 0 27 Baird Amber 75 74.32 12/31/1984 62 65 (67) 65 72 74 76 76 141 3 168.725

1012816 0 17 Guzman Jason 85 83.08EAV Barbell Club4/9/1976 63 66 (69) 66 (88) (88) 88 88 154 5 184.862
1007103 0 44 Jones Jeramey 69 65.96Williams Weightlifting2/5/1982 52 55 (58) 55 (77) (77) 78 78 133 6 181.837
198665 0 10 Moree James 77 72.44Williams Weightlifting8/11/1995 100 (105) (107) 100 115 123 131 131 231 2 298.315

1007373 0 25 Velasquez Luis 77 72.52 2/12/1989 80 84 88 88 104 108 (113) 108 196 3 252.954
207340 0 15 Brown Seán 85 84.10HD Barbell Club6/3/1991 130 135 141 141 150 155 160 160 301 1 359.191 $750.00

1010442 0 48 Perez Chris 94 92.64Allsouth Barbell7/23/1985 70 73 76 76 90 96 101 101 177 4 202.245
151826 0 9 Baker Edward >105 107.42Texas Barbell4/21/1992 (133) (137) (137) - (160) (160) (160) - - -

Tech. 
ControllerAnnouncer Marshall Timekeeper

Ref 1 Ref 2 Ref 3

Jury

http://www.federation.org/
mailto:records@federation.org
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Name State Div Bwt - kg
IPF Wt 
Cls SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3

Best 
SQ BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

Best 
BP DL-1 DL-2 DL-3

Best 
DL

PL 
Total Pl/Div/Cls/Event Wilks Pts Age-Wilks

Prize 
Money

Austin Starks GA MR-T 65 66 162.5 175 182.5 182.5 107.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 195 205 212.5 212.5 512.5 1/MR-T//PL 407.54 423.84
Justin Starks GA MR-T 68.13 74 160 170 177.5 177.5 110 117.5 120 120 215 227.5 -232.5 227.5 525 2/MR-T//PL 401.78 417.85
Benjamin Pendley GA MR-T 79.5 83 147.5 160 -172.5 160 75 85 87.5 87.5 170 190 -210 190 437.5 3/MR-T//PL 299.86 368.83
Dylan Brown AL MR-T 90.05 93 185 195 -205 195 102.5 110 112.5 112.5 207.5 220 227.5 227.5 535 4/MR-T//PL 341.44 355.09
Cole Lawrence TN MR-T 78.94 83 160 167.5 175 175 100 107.5 110 110 185 -195 197.5 197.5 482.5 5/MR-T//PL 332.2 345.49
Jeffery Yang GA MR-T 65.87 66 127.5 135 142.5 142.5 85 92.5 100 100 -145 145 165 165 407.5 6/MR-T//PL 320.5 333.32
Jack Wozniak GA MR-T 91.79 93 147.5 160 -167.5 160 -100 100 -107.5 100 140 155 -172.5 155 415 7/MR-T//PL 262.36 322.71
Benjamin Otiwu GA MR-J 117.4 120 282.5 295 302.5 302.5 177.5 185 -187.5 185 317.5 327.5 332.5 332.5 820 1/MR-J//PL 473.96 483.44
Timothy Oliver GA MR-J 91.65 93 255 -265 -265 255 175 -182.5 -182.5 175 -275 282.5 -292.5 282.5 712.5 2/MR-J//PL 450.73 455.23
Andrew Belemonti FL MR-J 72.08 74 180 -185 -187.5 180 120 127.5 135 135 205 212.5 222.5 222.5 537.5 3/MR-J//PL 394.04 397.98
Kris Parsons TN MR-J 91.79 93 177.5 190 205 205 130 137.5 152.5 152.5 237.5 250 265 265 622.5 4/MR-J//PL 393.54 393.54
Evan Drew GA MR-J 64.87 66 155 -162.5 162.5 162.5 110 115 122.5 122.5 197.5 205 -212.5 205 490 5/MR-J//PL 390.29 394.19
Jacky Cheng GA MR-J 81.08 83 170 177.5 -185 177.5 122.5 130 -140 130 215 227.5 -237.5 227.5 535 6/MR-J//PL 362.19 369.44
Garrett Goolsby GA MR-J 92.5 93 195 205 -220 205 135 145 -150 145 217.5 220 -227.5 220 570 7/MR-J//PL 358.99 369.76
Manuel Parrachavez GA MR-J 80.25 83 162.5 182.5 -192.5 182.5 110 -120 -120 110 227.5 -232.5 -240 227.5 520 8/MR-J//PL 354.33 361.41
Robert Sterling NC MR-J 103 105 165 175 -185 175 115 120 -135 120 212.5 -215 222.5 222.5 517.5 9/MR-J//PL 311.38 311.38
Jeffrey Bigham SC MR-M 106.65 120 240 260 -267.5 260 160 170 -177.5 170 280 302.5 -315 302.5 732.5 1/MR-M//PL 435.4 439.75
David Geiger GA MR-M 82.4 83 190 197.5 -205 197.5 140 -147.5 -147.5 140 192.5 212.5 227.5 227.5 565 2/MR-M//PL 378.78 404.53
Darren Gillett GA MR-M 69.71 74 135 -145 -145 135 102.5 107.5 -112.5 107.5 170 182.5 -192.5 182.5 425 3/MR-M//PL 319.52 372.23
Sean Coffey GA MR-M 73.24 74 145 147.5 -150 147.5 110 112.5 -115 112.5 182.5 -187.5 -187.5 182.5 442.5 4/MR-M//PL 320.64 367.77
Keith McHoney SC MR-LW 65.2 66 227.5 242.5 247.5 247.5 137.5 150 152.5 152.5 260 275 277.5 277.5 677.5 1/MR-LW//PL 537.39 537.39 $1,250.00
Nathan Walton GA MR-LW 73.89 74 227.5 242.5 247.5 247.5 165 -170 170 170 277.5 295 -320 295 712.5 2/MR-LW//PL 513.07 518.2
Phillip Brown GA MR-LW 65.86 66 205 215 227.5 227.5 150 -159 -159 150 227.5 -242.5 -242.5 227.5 605 3/MR-LW//PL 475.89 475.89
Jordon Frazier GA MR-LW 73.4 74 205 217.5 227.5 227.5 135 -142.5 142.5 142.5 250 260 270 270 640 4/MR-LW//PL 463.04 463.04
Austin Starks GA MR-LW 65 66 162.5 175 182.5 182.5 107.5 112.5 117.5 117.5 195 205 212.5 212.5 512.5 5/MR-LW//PL 407.54 423.84
Nick Puleo MA MR-LW 73 74 182.5 -197.5 197.5 197.5 125 137.5 -145 137.5 200 220 -230 220 555 6/MR-LW//PL 403.15 403.15
Justin Starks GA MR-LW 68.13 74 160 170 177.5 177.5 110 117.5 120 120 215 227.5 -232.5 227.5 525 7/MR-LW//PL 401.78 417.85
Jin Kim GA MR-LW 81.6 83 192.5 202.5 -207.5 202.5 127.5 135 137.5 137.5 225 237.5 250 250 590 8/MR-LW//PL 397.9 405.85
Andrew Belemonti FL MR-LW 72.08 74 180 -185 -187.5 180 120 127.5 135 135 205 212.5 222.5 222.5 537.5 9/MR-LW//PL 394.04 397.98
Evan Drew GA MR-LW 64.87 66 155 -162.5 162.5 162.5 110 115 122.5 122.5 197.5 205 -212.5 205 490 10/MR-LW//PL 390.29 394.19
David Geiger GA MR-LW 82.4 83 190 197.5 -205 197.5 140 -147.5 -147.5 140 192.5 212.5 227.5 227.5 565 11/MR-LW//PL 378.78 404.53
Joseph Hwang AL MR-LW 65.56 66 165 -177.5 -177.5 165 -112.5 112.5 -115 112.5 200 -215 -215 200 477.5 12/MR-LW//PL 376.99 376.99
Michael Ilardi GA MR-LW 65.2 66 162.5 167.5 172.5 172.5 110 115 -117.5 115 175 182.5 187.5 187.5 475 13/MR-LW//PL 376.77 388.07
Gregory Luu GA MR-LW 64.88 66 -155 165 170 170 100 107.5 -112.5 107.5 180 190 -202.5 190 467.5 14/MR-LW//PL 372.32 372.32
James Mckay AL MR-LW 64.18 66 150 160 0 160 90 -97.5 -97.5 90 200 205 -210 205 455 15/MR-LW//PL 365.73 365.73
Jacky Cheng GA MR-LW 81.08 83 170 177.5 -185 177.5 122.5 130 -140 130 215 227.5 -237.5 227.5 535 16/MR-LW//PL 362.19 369.44
Manuel Parrachavez GA MR-LW 80.25 83 162.5 182.5 -192.5 182.5 110 -120 -120 110 227.5 -232.5 -240 227.5 520 17/MR-LW//PL 354.33 361.41
Marc DiGregorio GA MR-LW 76.5 83 -165 165 170 170 110 115 120 120 175 185 192.5 192.5 482.5 18/MR-LW//PL 339.15 339.15
Cole Lawrence TN MR-LW 78.94 83 160 167.5 175 175 100 107.5 110 110 185 -195 197.5 197.5 482.5 19/MR-LW//PL 332.2 345.49
Giovanni Montes GA MR-LW 81.64 83 160 172.5 -180 172.5 102.5 -110 -110 102.5 210 215 217.5 217.5 492.5 20/MR-LW//PL 332.04 338.68
Clinton Womack GA MR-LW 76.4 83 142.5 147.5 -155 147.5 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 187.5 197.5 215 215 465 21/MR-LW//PL 327.17 327.17
Jordan Barnard GA MR-LW 69.43 74 -142.5 150 160 160 85 -95 -95 85 160 175 182.5 182.5 427.5 22/MR-LW//PL 322.38 322.38
Sean Coffey GA MR-LW 73.24 74 145 147.5 -150 147.5 110 112.5 -115 112.5 182.5 -187.5 -187.5 182.5 442.5 23/MR-LW//PL 320.64 367.77
Jeffery Yang GA MR-LW 65.87 66 127.5 135 142.5 142.5 85 92.5 100 100 -145 145 165 165 407.5 24/MR-LW//PL 320.5 333.32
Darren Gillett GA MR-LW 69.71 74 135 -145 -145 135 102.5 107.5 -112.5 107.5 170 182.5 -192.5 182.5 425 25/MR-LW//PL 319.52 372.23
Joshua Montgomery GA MR-LW 79.46 83 172.5 -182.5 -182.5 172.5 -102.5 -102.5 102.5 102.5 182.5 -187.5 -187.5 182.5 457.5 26/MR-LW//PL 313.66 316.8
Benjamin Pendley GA MR-LW 79.5 83 147.5 160 -172.5 160 75 85 87.5 87.5 170 190 -210 190 437.5 27/MR-LW//PL 299.86 368.83
Logan Florence GA MR-LW 82.14 83 -125 125 -132.5 125 100 102.5 -105 102.5 202.5 210 -212.5 210 437.5 28/MR-LW//PL 293.87 293.87
Jonathan Cook GA MR-LW 78.25 83 145 -152.5 152.5 152.5 67.5 70 75 75 65 0 0 65 292.5 29/MR-LW//PL 202.56 202.56
Dan Thai GA MR-LW 73.7 74 130 137.5 142.5 142.5 -112.5 -115 -115 0 172.5 182.5 -192.5 182.5 0 0 0
Perry Ellis Jr. GA MR-HW 119.5 120 335 347.5 0 347.5 190 -192.5 0 190 340 355 -365 355 892.5 1/MR-HW//PL 513.63 513.63 $350
Garrett Bailey LA MR-HW 104.85 105 260 280 -300 280 170 190 -195 190 315 340 355 355 825 2/MR-HW//PL 493.27 493.27
Kevin Mays MI MR-HW 104.8 105 270 287.5 300 300 175 182.5 187.5 187.5 312.5 332.5 -345 332.5 820 3/MR-HW//PL 490.36 490.36
Benjamin Otiwu GA MR-HW 117.4 120 282.5 295 302.5 302.5 177.5 185 -187.5 185 317.5 327.5 332.5 332.5 820 4/MR-HW//PL 473.96 483.44
Shane Sepac LA MR-HW 105 105 272.5 -287.5 -287.5 272.5 172.5 180 187.5 187.5 290 305 317.5 317.5 777.5 5/MR-HW//PL 464.63 464.63
Timothy Oliver GA MR-HW 91.65 93 255 -265 -265 255 175 -182.5 -182.5 175 -275 282.5 -292.5 282.5 712.5 6/MR-HW//PL 450.73 455.23
Jeffrey Bigham SC MR-HW 106.65 120 240 260 -267.5 260 160 170 -177.5 170 280 302.5 -315 302.5 732.5 7/MR-HW//PL 435.4 439.75
Austin Vater SC MR-HW 92.19 93 240 252.5 -265 252.5 140 -150 152.5 152.5 250 265 -272.5 265 670 8/MR-HW//PL 422.64 422.64
Tony Schwebach GA MR-HW 88.35 93 212.5 225 230 230 142.5 152.5 160 160 -250 250 -285 250 640 9/MR-HW//PL 412.48 412.48
Chris Lloyd AL MR-HW 119 120 245 255 265 265 172.5 180 -182.5 180 242.5 255 -262.5 255 700 10/MR-HW//PL 403.27 403.27
Kris Parsons TN MR-HW 91.79 93 177.5 190 205 205 130 137.5 152.5 152.5 237.5 250 265 265 622.5 11/MR-HW//PL 393.54 393.54
Chris Costley GA MR-HW 117.46 120 205 222.5 237.5 237.5 150 162.5 -170 162.5 250 267.5 277.5 277.5 677.5 12/MR-HW//PL 391.53 391.53
Charles Le GA MR-HW 90.66 93 210 217.5 -220 217.5 122.5 127.5 -132.5 127.5 245 265 -272.5 265 610 13/MR-HW//PL 387.96 387.96
Earl Hill GA MR-HW 113.04 120 205 227.5 240 240 145 160 170 170 210 227.5 242.5 242.5 652.5 14/MR-HW//PL 380.93 380.93
Chad Pauley GA MR-HW 120.35 120+ 215 232.5 -252.5 232.5 125 142.5 150 150 260 275 -282.5 275 657.5 15/MR-HW//PL 377.73 377.73
Shelby Grosch GA MR-HW 91.35 93 185 192.5 -200 192.5 130 -137.5 -137.5 130 235 252.5 -260 252.5 575 16/MR-HW//PL 364.38 364.38
Josh Russell GA MR-HW 117.75 120 200 215 227.5 227.5 145 152.5 -160 152.5 215 235 250 250 630 17/MR-HW//PL 363.82 363.82
Colin Lambert AL MR-HW 106.91 120 220 227.5 -232.5 227.5 130 135 137.5 137.5 220 232.5 242.5 242.5 607.5 18/MR-HW//PL 360.79 368.01
Garrett Goolsby GA MR-HW 92.5 93 195 205 -220 205 135 145 -150 145 217.5 220 -227.5 220 570 19/MR-HW//PL 358.99 369.76
Carlton Beasley GA MR-HW 102.1 105 210 220 230 230 115 122.5 132.5 132.5 -210 220 230 230 592.5 20/MR-HW//PL 357.69 368.42
Rush Ricketson GA MR-HW 90.45 93 195 202.5 212.5 212.5 115 -122.5 122.5 122.5 112.5 217.5 -232.5 217.5 552.5 21/MR-HW//PL 351.83 351.83
Dylan Brown AL MR-HW 90.05 93 185 195 -205 195 102.5 110 112.5 112.5 207.5 220 227.5 227.5 535 22/MR-HW//PL 341.44 355.09
John Mason GA MR-HW 121.08 120+ 182.5 192.5 -197.5 192.5 167.5 175 -177.5 175 182.5 190 200 200 567.5 23/MR-HW//PL 325.57 373.43
David Cogdell GA MR-HW 89.16 93 155 170 175 175 102.5 110 -115 110 192.5 197.5 202.5 202.5 487.5 24/MR-HW//PL 312.73 312.73
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Robert Sterling NC MR-HW 103 105 165 175 -185 175 115 120 -135 120 212.5 -215 222.5 222.5 517.5 25/MR-HW//PL 311.38 311.38
Charlie Bell TN MR-HW 87.15 93 115 120 130 130 115 -125 -125 115 170 175 185 185 430 26/MR-HW//PL 279.2 284.78
Jack Wozniak GA MR-HW 91.79 93 147.5 160 -167.5 160 -100 100 -107.5 100 140 155 -172.5 155 415 27/MR-HW//PL 262.36 322.71
Simon Huston GA MR-HW 91.9 93 167.5 185 -192.5 185 -130 -135 -135 0 200 215 -227.5 215 0 0 0
Maxwell Bohling GA MR-HW 93 93 172.5 -185 -185 172.5 -127.5 -127.5 -127.5 0 210 217.5 222.5 222.5 0 0 0
Anthony Boza GA MR-HW 103.4 105 210 -217.5 -217.5 210 -182.5 -187.5 -187.5 0 227.5 -230 -230 227.5 0 0 0
James Wilson GA MR-HW 89.54 93 -185 -185 185 185 -175 -175 -175 0 195 200 215 215 0 0 0
Darren Gillett GA M-M 69.16 74 102.5 125 140 140 100 105 112.5 112.5 165 177.5 185 185 437.5 1/M-M//PL 330.92 385.53
Nathan Walton GA M-O 75.3 83 275 290 295 295 180 187.5 192.5 192.5 285 305 -310 305 792.5 1/Wilks//PL 563.15 568.78 $750
James Vang MN M-O 71.9 74 255 -272.5 282.5 282.5 -190 195 202.5 202.5 250 262.5 -282.5 262.5 747.5 2/Wilks//PL 549.04 549.04
Lodrina Cherne MA F-O 59.66 63 167.5 177.5 185 185 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 -157.5 157.5 172.5 172.5 460 3/Wilks//PL 515.11 515.11
John Clay LA M-O 108.4 120 267.5 277.5 -280 277.5 205 -212.5 -212.5 205 235 252.5 -265 252.5 735 4/Wilks//PL 434.53 434.53
Darren Gillett GA M-O 69.16 74 102.5 125 140 140 100 105 112.5 112.5 165 177.5 185 185 437.5 5/Wilks//PL 330.92 385.53
Samantha Calhoun VA FR-LW 62.57 63 145 152.5 155 155 90 95 97.5 97.5 190 200 210 210 462.5 1/FR-LW//PL 499.31 499.31 $750
Kristen Dunsmore NY FR-LW 62.92 63 155 165 172.5 172.5 90 95 -100 95 170 185 195 195 462.5 2/FR-LW//PL 497.19 497.19
Christina Myers AL FR-LW 55.16 57 115 122.5 -125 122.5 60 62.5 -65 62.5 135 -142.5 -142.5 135 320 3/FR-LW//PL 380.99 380.99
Chelsea Green GA FR-LW 62.38 63 110 -120 -120 110 65 70 -72.5 70 120 130 -145 130 310 4/FR-LW//PL 335.45 335.45
Gabrielle Fundaro GA FR-LW 60.8 63 -70 70 100 100 47.5 65 70 70 85 115 120 120 290 5/FR-LW//PL 320.02 320.02
Maria White NC FR-LW 61.62 63 87.5 92.5 97.5 97.5 50 55 60 60 110 122.5 127.5 127.5 285 6/FR-LW//PL 311.28 314.39
Katherine Mccormick GA FR-LW 58.38 63 70 -80 80 80 52.5 55 57.5 57.5 125 -137.5 -137.5 125 262.5 7/FR-LW//PL 298.96 322.88
Rachel Lewis AL FR-LW 56.95 57 -107.5 -107.5 -107.5 0 50 57.5 -60 57.5 -127.5 127.5 132.5 132.5 0 0 0
Allison Robinson GA FR-LW 56.58 57 95 102.5 -110 102.5 -77.5 -85 -85 0 -130 130 135 135 0 0 0
Alicia Webb GA FR-HW 83.41 84 182.5 195 -197.5 195 107.5 112.5 -117.5 112.5 182.5 195 -202.5 195 502.5 1/FR-HW//PL 449.69 480.27 $350
Deanna Gerdesmeier TN FR-HW 78.34 84 140 147.5 150 150 67.5 72.5 77.5 77.5 145 155 -162.5 155 382.5 2/FR-HW//PL 354.19 354.19
Elizabeth Turner GA FR-HW 71.49 72 120 125 130 130 77.5 82.5 -85 82.5 132.5 140 -147.5 140 352.5 3/FR-HW//PL 345.7 356.07
Vanessa Chavez GA FR-HW 124.07 84+ 150 160 -172.5 160 80 85 -87.5 85 185 -192.5 -192.5 185 430 4/FR-HW//PL 341.81 341.81
Cameron Cook GA FR-HW 67.54 72 115 125 132.5 132.5 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 115 125 130 130 335 5/FR-HW//PL 341.77 341.77
Alyssa Verley FL FR-HW 67.32 72 97.5 105 -115 105 52.5 60 62.5 62.5 117.5 132.5 140 140 307.5 6/FR-HW//PL 314.45 314.45
Jennifer Fisher GA FR-HW 71.04 72 110 -120 -120 110 52.5 57.5 -60 57.5 110 117.5 127.5 127.5 295 7/FR-HW//PL 290.55 290.55
Elizabeth Iffrig GA FR-HW 70.68 72 92.5 97.5 -102.5 97.5 57.5 62.5 65 65 112.5 120 125 125 287.5 8/FR-HW//PL 284.14 284.14
April Hill GA FR-HW 89.48 84+ -97.5 97.5 -102.5 97.5 57.5 62.5 -65 62.5 110 120 130 130 290 9/FR-HW//PL 251.2 251.2
Abby Weaver GA FR-HW 104.76 84+ 92.5 100 112.5 112.5 57.5 60 -65 60 115 -127.5 -127.5 115 287.5 10/FR-HW//PL 236.38 267.11
Daniel Elmore GA MR-GL 94.82 105 65 0 0 65 65 0 0 65 65 0 0 65 195 1/MR-GL//PL 121.41 123.84


